







MEETINGS FOR THE MUNCIPAL YEAR 2019-2020
	DATE
	TIME

	Thursday 27th June 2019
	7 pm

	Thursday 1st August 2019 
	7 pm

	Thursday 19th September 2019
	7 pm

	Thursday 17th October 2019
	7 pm

	Thursday 21st November 2019
	7 pm

	Thursday 12th December 2019
	7 pm

	Thursday 16th January 2020
	7 pm

	Thursday 20th February 2020
	7 pm

	Thursday 19th March 2020
	7 pm

	Thursday 16th April 2020
	7pm



Special Meeting of the Town Council (To approve any changes in Standing Orders, Financial Regulations and Members’ Code of Conduct) - Thursday 9th April 2020 - 7pm 	
Annual Town Council Meeting
14th May 2020 – 7 pm 		
Annual Parish Meeting
14th May 2020 – 7.30 pm          
VENUES
Unless indicated on the Notices and as posted on the Town Council website, (www.halewoodtowncouncil.gov.uk) all meetings will be held at:
 The Arncliffe Sports and Community Centre, Arncliffe Road, Halewood, Liverpool L25 9PA 




